The programmable digital display AD-
31… can be used in all applications
through the parameterization capabili-
ty of the input values and the display
area.
The input circuit allows for direct con-
nection of transmitters with voltage
output (0(2)…+ 10 V, with current out-

Maßbild
Dimensional Drawing
Typenschlüssel Type Key
Schnittstelle
ohne Angabe = ohne RS 485
1 = mit RS 485
Interface
without indication =
       without RS 485
1 = with RS 485
Grundbezeichnung Basic designation
AD-31 AD-31
Technische Daten
Schutzart
EN 60529
Betriebstemperatur
Nennspannung
Auf  Wunsch
Leistungsaufnahme
Ausgangskontakt
KontaktBelastung
Schaltspannung
Schaltstrom
Schaltleistung
Galv. getrennte,
ungeregelte Hilfs-
spannungsquelle
Anzeige
Abmessungen
(BxHxT)
 Schalttafel-
ausschnitt
Gewicht
EMV
Elektrische Sicher-
heit nach EN 61010
System of protection
EN 60529
Operating temperature
Rated voltage
On request
Power consumption
Output contact
Contact load
Switching voltage
Switching current
Switching power
Galvanically isolated
unregulated auxiliary
voltage source
Display
Dimensions (WxHxD)
Control panel section
Weight
EMC
Electrical safety in
accordance with
EN 61010
Klemmen   IP 20
Frontplatte IP 65
– 20...+ 60 °C
230 V AC
24, 42, 48, 115,
127, 240 V AC
24 V DC
max. ca. 6 VA
2 Wechselkontakte
max. gem. EN 60730 Teil 1
max. 250 V AC, 300 V DC
max. 3 A , DC min. 30 mA
max. 50W, 100 VA
15...30 V DC / 3 W
LED 14 mm, 5-stellig